Associate in Science Degree: Administration of Justice

Degree and Certificate Student Learning Outcome:

Students will be able to demonstrate proficiency in the core skills and knowledge for academic training in

a police academy.

Program Requirements:

Units Required: 24

ADMJUS-101
ADMIJUS-110
ADMJUS-125
ADMJUS-126
ADMIJUS-130

ADMIJUS-120
OR
ADMIJUS-135

Introduction to Administration of Justice
Principles and Procedures of the Justice
Criminal Law

Substantive Criminal Law

Report Writing for Law Enforcement

Introduction to Corrections

Legal Theories of Criminal Evidence

Plus six units from the following:

ADMJUS-105
ADMJUS-150
ADMIJUS-155
ADMIJUS-160
ADMJUS-175
ADMIJUS-180
ADMIJUS-185
ADMIJUS-195

Humanistic Policing in the 21* Century
Police Field Operations

Criminal Investigation

Traffic: Enforcement and Investigation
Organized Crime and Vice

Dangerous Drugs and Narcotics
Police-Community Relations

Terrorism for Public Safety Professionals

Units:
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0



